Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Director Of Tis
Dir-Technology Info Systems

Systems & Networking
Manager

Curr Spec-Technology

Media Serv Supervisor
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Senior Network Technician
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Network Technician
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach
Network Technician

Network Technician
Technology Support Technician
Technology Support Technician
Technology Support Technician
Information Systems Specialist
Technology Support Technician
Information Systems Specialist
Technology Support Technician
Information Systems Specialist
Av Repair Tech

Technology Support Technician
Technology Support Technician
Director's Secretary

Program Secretary

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages

Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info

Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info
Tech & Info

$151,645
$144,752
$139,860

$123,594
$114,209
$103,949
$101,997
$101,928
$99,000
$99,000
$90,388
$90,307
$88,988
$85,962
$85,478
$84,407
$84,050
$81,508
$81,242
$77,917
$77,370
$77,083
$75.577
$74,274
$72,305
$71,333
$66,367
$63,891
$57,205

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,416
$31,255
$43,894

$40,060
$39,557
$42,128
$32,532
$24,599
$35,771
$35,995
$36,364
$34,457
$23,176
$28,541
$31,563
$40,343
$24,563
$22,484
$35,260
$28,442
$34,629
$34,323
$23,574
$42,556
$42,603
$38,198
$20,257
$26,929
$35,450



