Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director Of Tis		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$151,645	\$46,416
Dir-Technology Info Systems		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$144,752	\$31,255
Systems & Networking Manager		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$139,860	\$43,894
Curr Spec-Technology		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$123,594	\$40,060
Media Serv Supervisor		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$114,209	\$39,557
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$103,949	\$42,128
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$101,997	\$32,532
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$101,928	\$24,599
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$99,000	\$35,771
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$99,000	\$35,995
Senior Network Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$90,388	\$36,364
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$90,307	\$34,457
Network Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$88,988	\$23,176
Tosa-Digital Learning Coach		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$85,962	\$28,541
Network Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$85,478	\$31,563
Network Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$84,407	\$40,343
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$84,050	\$24,563
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$81,508	\$22,484
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$81,242	\$35,260
Information Systems Specialist		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$77,917	\$28,442
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$77,370	\$34,629
Information Systems Specialist		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$77,083	\$34,323
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$75,577	\$23,574
Information Systems Specialist		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$74,274	\$42,556
Av Repair Tech		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$72,305	\$42,603
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$71,333	\$38,198
Technology Support Technician		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$66,367	\$20,257
Director's Secretary		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$63,891	\$26,929
Program Secretary		Anaheim Elementary	Tech & Info	\$57,205	\$35,450